
LOT 17 PARKMEADOW S/D. 

673-213, 771-504, 792-102, WD 13

BAXTER CHRISTOPHER S/BAXTER REGINA C
199 NW ARGONAUT WAY
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

19-2S-16-01654-017

0201 MODULAR HOME
03

19216.020 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

11/15/2022 KS 5.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

181,836
36,375
40,000

258,211
135,560
122,651

HX HB 50,722
71,929

258,211
0

262,297

1341/1681 7/26/2017 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNSHINE PROPERTY SOL

CHRISTOPHER S & REG

1340/1417 7/07/2017 WD Q I 01 17,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE EDWIN WHITAKER

SUNSHINE PROPERTY S
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XFOB:1:1: ID#GAFL2AF30345012 A & B ORB 771-504 & R

000053469 Remodel 24,000 06/26/2025

37541 M H 425 12/14/2018

36485 GARAGE 196 03/21/2018

36030 PUMP/UTPOL 50 11/27/2017

2020HX Base Yr

199 NW ARGONAUT WAY, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0210 02 1,882 118.0000 108.56 204,310 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MODULAR 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 176,812

FOP 150 35 52 5,024

1,980 1,882 181,836

BAS= W32 FOP= W15 S10 E15 N10$ S10 W15 N10 W19 S30 E66 N30$.

BAS

32

10

15

10

19

30

66

30

FOP

15

10

15

10

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 16,875

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 35 36 1,260.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,300

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,800.00 3,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,800

36,375

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


